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About Speedhive

MYLAPS Speedhive offers you
better insights into your race
performance in order to help
you track, compare, share and
increase your progress.
Read More

About MYLAPS

We invented automatic sports
timing. Thousands of events
that previously used
stopwatches and thumbs to
keep track of results now rely
on MYLAPS technology.
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Download App
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gives you quick access to the
official results of motorized
events.
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13 2:00.790 - - 25:15.012 1:52.395

13 2:03.104 28.604 28.604 25:43.616 1:54.038

13 2:04.867 41.196 12.592 25:56.208 1:55.300

13 2:02.848 46.680 5.484 26:01.692 1:57.064

13 2:03.429 48.408 1.728 26:03.420 1:56.491

13 2:02.629 1:01.029 12.621 26:16.041 1:57.254

13 2:09.182 1:08.290 7.261 26:23.302 1:58.813

13 2:04.284 1:19.399 11.109 26:34.411 1:57.871

13 2:07.864 1:33.329 13.930 26:48.341 2:01.578

13 2:06.232 1:37.923 4.594 26:52.935 2:01.069

13 2:03.916 1:46.730 8.807 27:01.742 2:02.156

13 2:06.071 1:50.996 4.266 27:06.008 2:01.369

13 2:05.301 1:52.209 1.213 27:07.221 2:02.365

12 2:09.583 1 Runde 1 Runde 25:27.213 2:03.206

12 2:08.163 1 Runde 3.345 25:30.558 2:03.585

12 2:11.560 1 Runde 20.731 25:51.289 2:06.296

12 2:18.378 1 Runde 8.317 25:59.606 2:05.189

12 2:36.226 1 Runde 59.923 26:59.529 2:03.240

12 2:25.202 1 Runde 5.832 27:05.361 2:07.883

11 2:22.238 2 Runden 1 Runde 25:50.942 2:13.935

11 2:27.241 2 Runden 10.905 26:01.847 2:17.162

11 2:32.932 2 Runden 19.876 26:21.723 2:13.730

9 2:33.588 4 Runden 2 Runden 19:44.874 2:02.714

9 2:29.629 4 Runden 1:12.210 20:57.084 2:11.529

6 2:12.181 7 Runden 3 Runden 12:56.509 2:05.881

3 2:17.093 10 Runden 3 Runden 6:30.175 2:04.708

1 12 Runden 2 Runden 2:15.491

1 12 Runden 1:23.524 3:39.015

0 - -

1 7 Maximilian Spieß

2 17 Cornelius Toendel

3 300 Noah Ludwig

4 66 Tim Koch

5 125 Emil Weckmann

6 224 Jakub Teresak

7 238 Lukas Platt

8 12 Dave Kooiker

9 440 Marnique Appelt

10 18 William Kleemann

11 171 Fynn Niklas Tornau

12 155 Tom Schröter

13 410 Max Thunecke

14 278 Thomas Vermijl

15 518 Fritz Greiner

16 244 Max Bülow

17 34 Toni Hoffmann

18 262 Ryan Alexandersson

19 135 Jakub Kowalski

20 472 Eric Jette

21 398 Leon Ast

22 711 Luca Lier

23 397 Axel Nilsson

24 136 Luca Herms

25 777 Eric Schwella

26 90 Justin Trache

27 159 Tobias Linke

28 427 Hakon Fredrigson

29 716 Leon Rehberg
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